
50 Therms 100 Therms 150 Therms 200 Therms 250 Therms
1 South Eastern Indiana Natural Gas Co. IOU 45027 10/3/18 95.08$         163.85$       232.37$       300.91$       369.44$       
2 Ohio Valley Gas Corp. (ANR) IOU 46011 11/6/24 77.55$         140.35$       203.15$       265.94$       328.74$       
3 Ohio Valley Gas, Inc. IOU 46011 11/6/24 77.54$         140.34$       203.13$       265.93$       328.72$       
4 Ohio Valley Gas Corp. (TXG) IOU 46011 11/6/24 77.54$         140.33$       203.12$       265.92$       328.71$       
5 Sycamore Gas Company IOU 45072 3/6/19 77.89$         138.30$       192.87$       247.43$       302.00$       
6 Ohio Valley Gas Corp. (Grandview) IOU 46011 11/6/24 73.29$         143.13$       191.17$       239.21$       287.24$       
7 Valley Rural Utility Company (1) NFP 42115 5/8/02 73.60$         128.90$       184.20$       239.50$       294.80$       
8 Southern Indiana Gas and Electric Co. (CenterPoint Energy Indiana South) IOU 45447 10/6/21 72.41$         124.17$       175.93$       227.69$       279.46$       
9 Community Natural Gas IOU 45214 12/18/19 65.01$         116.82$       158.45$       200.09$       241.72$       

10 Boonville Natural Gas  IOU 45985 - U 9/18/24 63.62$         113.55$       158.03$       202.49$       246.97$       
11 Citizens Gas of Westfield IOU 45761 4/12/23 63.26$         111.52$       154.75$       194.63$       234.51$       
12 Fountaintown Gas IOU 45802 - U 5/3/23 60.57$         107.47$       150.87$       194.28$       237.68$       
13 Northern Indiana Public Service Co. (NIPSCO) IOU 45967 7/31/24 60.75$         104.99$       149.23$       193.47$       237.71$       
14 Midwest Natural Gas IOU 45888 1/10/24 59.14$         103.27$       141.36$       179.41$       217.45$       
15 Indiana Gas Company (CenterPoint Energy Indiana North) IOU 45468 11/17/21 59.22$         98.43$         137.64$       176.85$       216.06$       
16 Indiana Natural Gas IOU 45889 1/17/24 57.60$         97.51$         137.42$       177.33$       217.24$       
17 Indiana Utilities IOU 45116 2/20/19 55.08$         97.03$         134.48$       171.93$       209.38$       
18 Citizens Gas MUN 43975 8/31/11 49.95$         83.64$         117.33$       151.02$       184.71$       
19 Switzerland County Natural Gas IOU 45117 4/17/19 45.88$         79.88$         110.02$       139.96$       169.90$       

Industry Average 66.58$         117.55$       165.03$       212.32$       259.60$       

For Purposes of this Comparison: 100 Therms = 100 Ccf = 10 Dth = 10 Mcf
Rates do not Include NTA
(1) Applicable for consumption during March 2025.

Residential Natural Gas Bills as of April 1, 2025
Ranked Highest to Lowest at 150 Therms 
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